) ﬁ THE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

Lucknow United Church (Ont.)

Accession Box Micro
File Reel

Title

SERIES 1: ASHFIELD METHODIST CIRCUIT (includes Lucknow), 1877-1916

1977.017L 1-1 LCM-38

Board And Committee Records
Quarterly Official Board minutes

SERIES 2: LUCKNOW METHODIST CHURCH, 1867-1908

1977.017L -2 LCM-38
-3

1
1 LCM-38

Board And Committee Records
Quarterly Official Board minutes
Official Board minutes

Page 1 of 2

Date

1877-1916

1867-1883
1883-1908

SERIES 3: LUCKNOW UNITED CHURCH (includes Lucknow Methodist Church), 1896-1984

1977.017L 1-4

1977.017L

1977.017L 2-4

1977.017L 3-1

N -0

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Marriages

Burials

Marriage register

Membership Records
Circuit register
Historic roll

Communion roll and register

Board And Committee Records
Session minutes

Board of Stewards minutes

Official Board minutes

Christian Education Committee minutes

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Association 3 Groups minutes

Woman's Missionary Society minutes
W.M.S. Afternoon Auxiliary minutes

United Church Women minutes

United Church Women Unit 1 minutes

1925-1947
1925-1947
1924-1967
1896-1949

1897-1927
1939-1954
1955-1959
1926-1931
1964-1966

1925-1943
1926-1949
1909-1945
1965-1966

1934-1941
1944-1947
1947-1950
1951-1954
1955-1960
1960-1961
1933-1939
1939-1945
1945-1950
1949-1956
1957-1961
1960-1961
1961-1969
1969-1978
1963

1964

1965

1966-1967
1968

1970-1971
1974-1977
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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 3: LUCKNOW UNITED CHURCH cont.
Women's Groups Records (cont.)

1977.017L 4-10 United Church Women Unit 1 minutes 1980-1981
4-11 United Church Women Unit 2 minutes 1962-1963
4-12 --- 1963
4-13 --- 1966
4-14 --- 1967
5-1 000 1968-1971
5-2 --- 1972-1976
5-3 United Church Women Unit 3 minutes 1966-1967
5-4 --- 1968-1969
5-5 --- 1971
5-6 --- 1972-1975
5-7 --- 1975-1979
5-8 United Church Women Unit 4 minutes 1972-1977
5-9 --- 1978-1980
5-10 --- 1981-1984
5-11 United Church Women Unit 5 minutes 1962
5-12 --- 1963
5-13 --- 1967

Sunday School Records

1977.017L 5-14 Sunday School minutes 1944

5-15 --- 1944-1963

FN1232.290



