

Lucknow United Church (Ont.)							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 1: ASHFIELD METHODIST CIRCUIT (includes Lucknow), 1877-1916							
1977.017L	1-1	LCM-38	<b>Board And Committee Records</b> Quarterly Official Board minutes	1877-1916			
SERIES 2: LUCKNOW METHODIST CHURCH, 1867-1908							
			Board And Committee Records				
1977.017L	1-2 1-3	LCM-38 LCM-38	Quarterly Official Board minutes Official Board minutes	1867-1883 1883-1908			
SERIES 3: LUCKNOW UNITED CHURCH (includes Lucknow Methodist Church), 1896-1984							
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records				
1977.017L	1-4		Baptisms	1925-1947			
			Marriages	1925-1947			
	1-5		Burials Marriago register	1924-1967 1896-1949			
	1-0		Marriage register	1090-1949			
			Membership Records				
1977.017L	1-6		Circuit register	1897-1927			
	1-7		Historic roll	1939-1954			
	2-1			1955-1959			
	2-2		Communion roll and register	1926-1931			
	2-3			1964-1966			
			Board And Committee Records				
1977.017L	2-4		Session minutes	1925-1943			
	2-5		Board of Stewards minutes	1926-1949			
	2-6		Official Board minutes	1909-1945			
	2-7		Christian Education Committee minutes	1965-1966			
			Women's Groups Records				
1977.017L	3-1		Woman's Association 3 Groups minutes	1934-1941			
	3-2			1944-1947			
	3-3			1947-1950			
	3-4			1951-1954			
	3-5			1955-1960			
	3-6			1960-1961			
	3-7		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1933-1939			
	3-8			1939-1945			
	3-9		MAC Afternoon Auviliany minutes	1945-1950			
	3-10 3-11		W.M.S. Afternoon Auxiliary minutes	1949-1956 1957-1961			
	3-11			1960-1961			
	4-1		United Church Women minutes	1961-1969			
	4-2			1969-1978			
	4-3		United Church Women Unit 1 minutes	1963			
	4-4			1964			
	4-5			1965			
	4-6			1966-1967			
	4-7			1968			
	4-8			1970-1971			
	4-9			1974-1977			

Lucknow Unit	Page 2 of 2						
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 3: LUCKNOW UNITED CHURCH cont.							
			Women's Groups Records (cont.)				
1977.017L	4-10		United Church Women Unit 1 minutes	1980-1981			
	4-11		United Church Women Unit 2 minutes	1962-1963			
	4-12			1963			
	4-13			1966			
	4-14			1967			
	5-1		0 0 0	1968-1971			
	5-2			1972-1976			
	5-3		United Church Women Unit 3 minutes	1966-1967			
	5-4			1968-1969			
	5-5			1971			
	5-6			1972-1975			
	5-7			1975-1979			
	5-8		United Church Women Unit 4 minutes	1972-1977			
	5-9			1978-1980			
	5-10			1981-1984			
	5-11		United Church Women Unit 5 minutes	1962			
	5-12			1963			
	5-13			1967			
			Sunday School Records				
1977.017L	5-14		Sunday School minutes	1944			
	5-15		´	1944-1963			

FN1232.290